
Subject: Re: CANCELED - Friday's City Council Briefing on LAX
From: Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>
Date: 03/19/2013 07:54 PM
To: Kenneth Alpern <sealnbear@aol.com>
CC: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>, Andy Loos
<Andy@hbdrollinger.com>, Arturo Pina <arturo.pina@lacity.org>, Barbara Kohn
<Barbara@kohn.com>, Bill Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>, Cara Robin
<cararobindesign@yahoo.com>, "cjacobs@elsegundo.org"
<cjacobs@elsegundo.org>, Craig Eggers <integritysearch@ca.rr.com>, Cyndi
Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>,
Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Dylan Gasperik
<dgasperik@nrdc.org>, Erika Anderson <EAnderson@lamag.com>, Garrett
Smith <garrettsmith@ca.rr.com>, Hamilton Cloud
<Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>, Jennifer Zivkovic
<Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov>, Jim Kennedy <kennedyjim@hotmail.com>, Jim
Ouellet <jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>, Joseph Halper <joe1263@aol.com>,
"josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov" <josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov>, Karen Kanter
<kkanter@earthlink.net>, "karen@hbdrollinger.com"
<karen@hbdrollinger.com>, Linda Kokelaar <lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net>,
Linda Lucks <Lindalucks@aol.com>, LR Kesting <lrk900@gmail.com>, LR
Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>, Marc Saltzberg <mas_marina@yahoo.com>,
Marcia Hanscom <wetlandact@earthlink.net>, mark grant
<mark.grant@lacity.org>, Mark Redick <markredick@gmail.com>, Marshall
McClain <mmcclain@laapoa.com>, Marta Evry <msblucow@mac.com>, Martin
Rubin <martinrubin@earthlink.net>, maryknight <kathy.knight@verizon.net>,
"matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov" <matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov>, Michelle Mohlere
<mpmohlere@aol.com>, Mike Bonin <mikebonin@gmail.com>, Miki Payne
<miki@hbdrollinger.com>, "mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org"
<mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org>, Nancy Freedman <gjf165@gmail.com>, Nora
<dougnora@aol.com>, Pat Lyon <pat8lyon@gmail.com>, racherman
<racherman@netvip.com>, Roy van de Hoek <robertvandehoek@yahoo.com>,
Ruth Galanter <ruth.galanter@verizon.net>, "rwbrandin@aol.com"
<rwbrandin@aol.com>, Scott Carni <scarni50@hotmail.com>, Sheila Mickelson
<sammickelson@sbcglobal.net>, "suzybythec@yahoo.com"
<suzybythec@yahoo.com>, "tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov"
<tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov>, Tony Arranaga <tony.arranaga@lacity.org>,
Travis Pham <travis.h.pham@gmail.com>, "vVelasco@aol.com"
<vVelasco@aol.com>, Weschester Vitalization Group
<IHymanson@gibsondunn.com>

Stay tuned. We'll get back to you very soon. Feel free to call Nate or me if you
have any questions.

Thank you, everyone.

Chad Molnar
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(310) 483-6099

Sent from my iPad

On Mar 19, 2013, at 7:50 PM, Kenneth Alpern <sealnbear@aol.com> wrote:

They couldn't handle the truth!  :o)

Seriously, Nate:  you and the rest of the CD11 staff provided great
leadership here, for which I deeply thank you.  Keep us informed as to what
happens next!

Ken Alpern

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 19, 2013, at 7:04 PM, Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org> wrote:

Hello Everyone,
Friday's scheduled City Council briefing on LAX has been canceled. Our
office is pursuing other avenues at this time to communicate our
message to the rest of the policymakers.

Please feel free to call or email me with any questions or concerns.

I'll be in touch soon with more news,
Nate

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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